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North East Regatta
Saturday 5th May 2007
Mens R2 Eights - Sponsored by VBRC

Winning Crews

AUBC (Robinson)

1 C15035 Crawford Inglis

2 C15047 Craig Wallace

3 C15038 Christopher Webster

4 R15003 Colin R. Sinclair

5 C15008 Douglas Campbell

6 C15046 Kerr Alexander Neave

7 C15041 Robert Fleming

8 C15017 Chris Robinson

c C15028 Robert Hamilton

Womens R2 Eights
AUBC (Forbes)

1 C15027 Louise Amy Robiati

2 C15023 Sarah Little

3 C15030 Leanne Brennan

4 C15037 Connie Robinson

5 C15051 Alexandra Bonsall

6 C15054 Sheena Jack

7 DAY Fisher Emma

8 C15052 Serena Forbes

c C15028 Robert Hamilton

Mens R1 Fours
AUBC (Wallace)

1 C15035 Crawford Inglis

2 C15046 Kerr Alexander Neave

3 C15041 Robert Fleming

4 C15047 Craig Wallace

c C15020 Fiona Carmichael
Q Mens R2 Fours - Sponsored by Douglas Cameron
Q AUBC (Robinson)
Q 1 C15035 Crawford Inglis
Q 2 C15047 Craig Wallace
Q 3 C15038 Christopher Webster
Q 4 C15017 Chris Robinson
Q c C15028 Robert Hamilton
Q Mens Novice Fours - Sponsored by Russ Haley
Q GHS (Tarn-Dyson)
Q 1 515058 Alex Ferguson
Q 2 515047 Sean Cross
Q 3 515033 Cameron Ogilvie
Q 4 515053 Graham Tarn-Dyson
Q c 515003 Hazel Reid
Q
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C15027
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A15018
A15026
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AUBC (Robinson)
Louise Amy
Sarah

Leanne

Connie

Robert

ABC (Johnstone)
Donna

Zoe

Linda Jane
Lesley

Margaret

Open J-18 Fours

615035
615040
615034
615064
615033
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Watsons (Walker)
Craig

Callum

Andrew

Michael

Jack

Open J-15 Fours

615035
615040
615034
615064
615033

O » w0 N =

Womens J-16 Four

B15001
B15017
B15003
B15004
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Womens J-15 Four

B15001
B15017
B15003
B15004
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Watsons (Walker)
Craig

Callum

Andrew

Michael

Jack

ASRA (Steel)
Catriona
Rachael

lona

Jamie

ASRA (Steel)
Catriona
Rachael

lona

Jamie

Winning Crews
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Womens R2 Fours - Sponsored by Alan's Disco

Robiati
Little
Brennan
Robinson
Hamilton

Womens Novice Fours - Sponsored by Niki Chambers

Main
Barbour
McCann
Johnston
Cottam

Mabon
McBrierty
Gilmore
Walker
Freeland

Mabon
McBrierty
Gilmore
Walker
Freeland

Bain
Hadijitofi
Riley
Steel

Bain
Hadijitofi
Riley
Steel

Open J-14 Coxed Quad

615046
615021
615037
615053

O H w0 N =

Watsons (Walker)
Patrick

Euan

Adam

lan

Murray
Marshall
Johnston
Walker
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Womens Veteran Pairs - Sponsored by Drew Hendry

ABC (Wallace)
1 A15070 Louise Kelly
2 A15103 Carol Wallace

Mens R2 Double Sc - Sponsored by Liz Dawson
RGU (Wallace)
1315022 Scott Purdie
2 315016 Colin Wallace

Open J-15 Double Sc - Sponsored by Bob Newton
Watsons (Walker)
1 615034 Andrew Gilmore
2 615064 Michael Walker

Open J-14 Double Sc
Watsons (Walker)
1 615037 Adam Johnston
2 615053 lan Walker

Womens Novice Double Sc

ASRA (Bonnamy)
1 B15010 Joy Davies
2 B15008 Lucy Bonnamy

Womens J-15 Double Sc
ASRA (Steel)
1 B15004 Jamie Steel
2 B15003 lona Riley
Womens Veteran Double Sc
Inverness
1 R15021 Hazel Geddes
2 R15017 Hazel Smith

Mens Open Scull

ABC
1 A15003 Andrew Crosland
Q Mens Novice Scull - Sponsored by Mr DRK Sorrie
Q AUBC (Inglis)
Q 1 C15035 Crawford Inglis
Q

Open J-16 Scull
Watsons (Walker)
1 615064 Michael Walker

Open J-14 Scull
ASRA (Wallace)
1 B15020 Atholl Wallace

Mens Veteran Scull - Sponsored by Linda Mathieson
ABC (Mathieson)
1 A15080 Richard Mathieson



North East Regatta
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O oo N o o b~ W N -

O &~ W N =~ O &~ W N =~ O &~ W N =~

O & 0 N -

C15017
C15029
C15010
C15008
C15021
C15036
C15005
C15020
C15028

C15038
C15046
C15091
C15010
C15020

C15029
C15010
C15008
C15017
C15020

C15027
C15023
C15030
C15037
C15028

C15048
C15004
C15026
C15002
C15047

Winning Crews
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Mixed Novice Eights (Sunday)

AUBC
Chris
Michael
Niels
Douglas
Annamay
Jennifer
Ailsa
Fiona
Robert

Robinson
Algeo

Dahl
Campbell
Fitzgerald
Cameron
Murray
Carmichael
Hamilton

Mens R2 Fours - Sponsored by Graham Dale

AUBC (Dahl)
Christopher
Kerr Alexander
Robert

Niels

Fiona

Mens Novice Fours

Webster
Neave
llling

Danhl
Carmichael

AUBC (Robinson)

Michael
Niels
Douglas
Chris
Fiona

Algeo

Dahl
Campbell
Robinson
Carmichael

Womens R2 Fours - Sponsored by AJ Geddes
AUBC (Robinson)

Louise Amy
Sarah
Leanne
Connie
Robert

Robiati
Little
Brennan
Robinson
Hamilton

Womens Novice Fours - Sponsored by Adrian Graves

AUBC (Gillis)
Hilary

Amy
Elizabeth
Arran

Craig

Godsman
McCulla
Woods
Gillis
Wallace
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A15083
A15106
A15073
A15041

A15053
A15089
A15114
A15068
A15074

C15037
C15023
C15038
C15017
C15028

B15005

B15020

A15100

A15003

B15020
A15104

A15041

Mens Veteran Fours - Sponsored by The Wilson family
ABC (Arthur)

Neil Meldrum
Simon Will

John McConnell
James Arthur

Womens Veteran Fours - Sponsored by Niall & Maureen Young
ABC (Jacobsen)

Margaret Cottam
Angela Ogier
Alison K. Brown
Mette Jacobsen
Heather McDonald

Mixed R2 Fours - Sponsored by Ron & Carol Wallace
AUBC (Robinson)

Connie Robinson
Sarah Little

Christopher Webster
Chris Robinson
Robert Hamilton

Mens Novice Double Sc - Sponsored by Dave Ward & Simon Seymour
ASRA (Wallace)
Gary Wilson
Atholl Wallace

Womens R2 Double Sculls - Sponsored by Gary Bain

Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew

Mens Veteran Double Sc - Sponsored by KJP Quality Books
ABC (Crossland)
James Steel
Andrew Crosland

Generation Double Sc - Sponsored by Erich Bachmann
ABC (Wallace)
Atholl Wallace
Ronald M. Wallace

Mens R2 Scull - Sponsored by Fiona Thomson
ABC (Arthur)
James Arthur

Invitation Unisex Pairs - sponsored by Bryan Steel
Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew



CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER OF RACES
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55
1.00
1.05
1.10
1.15
1.20
1.25
1.30
1.35
1.40
1.45
1.50
1.55
2.00
2,05
210
215
2.20
2.25
2.30

3.00
3.05
3.10
3.15
3.20
3.25
3.30
3.35
3.40
3.45
3.50
3.55
4.00
4.05
410
415
4.20
4.25
4.30
4.35
4.40
4.45

[City Station]

w (28)Watsons Freel

w (7)AUBC Robinson

L (9)ABC Cormack

w (35)ASRA Hamlet

L (25)Heriots Olive

w (5)AUBC Wallace

L (3)ABC Gilmour

L (47)Watsons Marsh

L (49)ASRARundle

w (14)AUBC llling

w (7)AUBC Robinson

L (32)Heriots Griff

L (65)ASRA (Wright)

w (45)Watsons McBri

w (67)ASRA Wallace

L (63)ABC Brockett

w (16)Heriots Olive

L (18)ABC Gilmour

L (27)ASRA Wright

w (70)ABC [F] Mathi

L (1)ABC VanDer No

L (11)AUBC Webster

L (13)ABC Hamlet

w (34)Watsons Walke

L (38)Inverness [B]

L (48)ASRA Wallace

w (12)Heriots Tam-D

w (23)Heriots Griff

L (16)Heriots Olive

L (60)ABC Mathieson

L (62)ABC VanDer No

w (37)ABC [C] Walla

L (54)ASRA Hadijitof

w (58)ABC Crosland

L (20)ABC Geddes

L (22)ABC Schooling

w (42)Watsons Walke

L (44)ASRA Masson

w (52)Heriots Brown

L (69)ABC [D] Walla

w (30)ASRA Steel

w (40)RGU Wallace

L (56)ABC [B] Price

w (21)ABC Johnstone
)Watsons Freel

w (42)Watsons Walke

w (51)ASRA Bonnamy

1
1
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[Boathouse Station]
L (29)Heriots Andre
L (8)ABC Mathieson
w (10)Heriots Tam D
L (36)Heriots Brown
w (26)Watsons Freel
L (6)ABC Crosland
w (4)AUBC Forbes
w (48)ASRA Wallace
w (50)Watsons Walke
(15)Heriots Andre
(10)Heriots Tam D
(33)ASRA Steel
(66)Watsons Walke
(46)Heriots Andre
(68)ASRA McSherry
w (64)AUBC Inglis
L (17)ABC Jacobsen
w (19)AUBC Robinson
w (28)Watsons Freel
L (71)ABC [E] David
w (2)AUBC Robinson
w (12)Heriots Tam-D
w (14)AUBC llling
)
)

L
L
w
w
L
L

L (35)ASRA Hamlet
w (39)ABC [C] Ritch

w (50)Watsons Walke
L (14)AUBC llling

L (24)ABC Smith

w (19)AUBC Robinson
w (61)Watsons Freel
w (64)AUBC Inglis

L (39)ABC [C] Ritch
w (55)ASRA Steel

L (59)RGU Wallace
w (21)ABC Johnstone
w (23)Heriots Griff

L (43)ASRA Wallace
w (45)Watsons McBri
L (53)AUBC Fitzgera
w (70)ABC [F] Mathi
L (31)Heriots Olive

L (41)ABC Champroux
w (57)Inverness [B]

L (23)Heriots Griff

w (64)AUBC Inglis

L (45)Watsons McBri
L (52)Heriots Brown

Next (Res-
Race ult)
19 Easy
11 151
11 51
24 Easy
(F) 2len
(F) 1.51
(F) 2len
26 4len
26 2len
23 2len
(F) 1.51
(F) 2len
(F) 4len
38 Easy
(F) Easy
31 Easy
29 1.51
29 4len
(F) 3.51
40 3.7s
(F) 251
27 0.51
27 51
(F) Canv.
32 Disq.
(F 3
(F) Canv.
36 .31
(F) 1/41
45 3len
45 251
(F) 3len
(F) 251
(F) R.O.
44 25|
44  Easy
46 11
46 Easy
47 Easy
(F) 9.4s
(F) 1.51
(F) 2len
(F) 3.3s
(F) 251
(F) Easy
(F) 1len
(F) NRO

Open J-15 Fours
Mens R2 Fours
Mens R2 Fours
Open J-14 4X+
Open J-18 Fours
Mens R 1 Fours
Wom R2 Eights
Open J-14 Dbl Sc
Open J-14 Dbl Sc
Mens Nov Fours
Mens R2 Fours
Wom J-15 Fours
Open J-16 Sculls
Open J-15 Dbl Sc
Open J-14 Sculls
Mens Nov Sculls
Wom R2 Fours
Wom R2 Fours
Open J-15 Fours
Mens Vet Sculls
Mens R2 Eights
Mens Nov Fours
Mens Nov Fours
Open J-14 4X+
Wom Vet Pairs

Open J-14 Dbl Sc
Mens Nov Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Wom R2 Fours
Mens Nov Sculls
Mens Nov Sculls
Wom Vet Pairs
Wom J-15 Dbl Sc
Mens Open Sculls
Wom Novice Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Open J-15 Dbl Sc
Open J-15 Dbl Sc
Wom Nov Dbl Sc
Mens Vet Sculls
Wom J-16 Fours
Mens R2 Dbl Sc
Wom Vet Dbl Sc
Wom Novice Fours
Mens Nov Sculls
Open J-15 Dbl Sc
Wom Nov Dbl Sc
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

1.00
1.05
1.10
115
1.20
1.25
1.30
1.35
1.40
1.45
1.50
1.55
2.00
2.05
210
215
2.30
235
2.40

3.10
3.15
3.20
3.25
3.30
3.35
3.40
3.50
3.55
4.00
410
415

4.30

w

w

w

[City Station]
(31)ABC (Nico)
(27)ABC (Mathieso
(29)ABC (Clark)
(25)AUBC (Antzoul
(12)AUBC (Woods)
(16)AUBC (Godsman
(14)ABC (Geddes)
(4)ABC (Cormack)
(43)ABC (Casper)
(23)ABC(Jacobson
(21)ABC (Geddes)
(7)AUBC (Robinso
(19)ABC (Davidson
(11)ABC (Johnston
(14)ABC (Geddes)
(34)ASRA (Wallace
(26)ABC (Ward)
(30)AUBC(Wallace
(40)ABC (Steel)

(1)AUBC (Woods)
(18)ABC (Arthur)
(22)ABC (Gilmour)
(48)AUBC(Bensall
(36)YAUBC(Carmich
(3)ABC (Crosland
(38)ABC (Crosland
(9)ABC (Gilmour)
(6)AUBC (llling)
(42)ABC (Brockett
(12)AUBC (Woods)
(33)AUBC (Fleming
(26)ABC (Ward)

[Boathouse Station]
(32)AUBC (Robinso
(28)ABC (Brockett
(30)AUBC(Wallace
(26)ABC (Ward)
(13)ABC (Smith)
(17)ABC (Maxey)
(15)ASRA (Steel)
(5)AUBC (Dahl)
(44)ABC (Arthur)
(24)ABC (Ritchie)
(22)ABC (Gilmour)
(8)AUBC (Antzoul
(20)ABC (Cormack)
(12)AUBC (Woods)
(16)AUBC (Godsman
(35)AUBC (Mayne)
(28)ABC (Brockett
(32)AUBC (Robinso
(41)ABC (Wallace)

(2)AUBC (Robinso
(19)ABC (Davidson
(23)ABC(Jacobson
{48)AUBC\Wallace
3HAUBC(Rebinse
(5)AUBC (Dahl)
(39)ABC (Mathieso
(10)AUBC (Robinso
(7)AUBC (Robinso
(44)ABC (Arthur)
(16)AUBC (Godsman
(34)ASRA (Wallace
(32)AUBC (Robinso

Next (Res-

Race ult)
18 3len
17  Easy
18 1len
17 25|
14 25|
15 3
15 R.O.
25 Easy
29 3
22 2s
22 s
28 3.2
21 20s
30 4len
30 R.O.
31 Easy
32 25|
32 1len
(F) 251
(F) 251
(F) 12s
(F) 16.2s
(F) Cancelled
(F) Cancelled
(F) 151
(F) 6.8s
(F) 5l
(F) R.O.
(F) Easy
(F) 251
(F) R.O.
(F) Canv.

Mixed R2 Fours
Mixed R2 Fours
Mixed R2 Fours
Mixed R2 Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Mens R2 Fours
Mens R2 Sculls
Wom Vet Fours
Wom Vet Fours
Mens Nov Fours
Mens Vet Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Wom Novice Fours
Mens Nov Dbl Sc
Mixed R2 Fours
Mixed R2 Fours

Generation 2X

Mixed Nov Eights
Mens Vet Fours
Wom Vet Fours
Invitaion Pairs
Wom R2 Dbl Sc
Mens R2 Fours
Mens Vet Dbl Sc
Wom R2 Fours
Mens Nov Fours
Mens R2 Sculls
Wom Novice Fours
Mens Nov Dbl Sc

Mixed R2 Fours
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Event No. 1 Mens R2 Eights
Victoria Bridge Rowing Club
2.10 ( 1)ABC VanDer No }
( 2)AUBC Robinson ( 2)AUBC Robinson

Event No. 2 Wom R2 Eights
1.00 ( 3)ABC Gilmour }
(4)AUBC Forbes (4)AUBC Forbes

Event No. 3 Mens R1 Fours
12.55 ( 5)AUBC Wallace }
(6)ABC Crosland (5)AUBC Wallace

Event No. 4 Mens R2 Fours
Sponsored by Douglas Cameron
12.35 ( 7)AUBC Robinson
( 8)ABC Mathieson 1.20 ( 7)AUBC Robinson
}
12.40 ( 9)ABC Cormack ( 10)Heriots Tam D
( 10)Heriots Tam D

Event No. 5 Mens Novice Fours
Sponsored by Russ Haley
2.15 ( 11)AUBC Webster
( 12)Heriots Tam-D

2.20 ( 13)ABC Hamlet
1.15 ( 14)AUBC llling ( 14)AUBC llling
( 15)Heriots Andre

Event No. 6 Wom R2 Fours
Sponsored by Alan's Disco
1.50 ( 16)Heriots Olive

(17)ABC Jacobsen 3.15 ( 16)Heriots Olive
}
1.55 ( 18)ABC Gilmour ( 19)AUBC Robinson

( 19)AUBC Robinson

Event No. 7 Wom Novice Fours
Sponsored by Niki Chambers
3.45 ( 20)ABC Geddes
(21)ABC Johnstone

3.50 ( 22)ABC Schooling
3.10 ( 23)Heriots Giriff ( 23)Heriots Griff
(24)ABC Smith

( 7)AUBC Robinson

3.05 ( 12)Heriots Tam-D

(14)AUBC llling

}

( 12)Heriots Tam-D

( 19)AUBC Robinson

4.30 ( 21)ABC Johnstone

( 23)Heriots Griff

}

(21)ABC Johnstone
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Event No. 8 Open J-18 Fours
12.50 ( 25)Heriots Olive }
( 26)Watsons Freel ( 26)Watsons Freel

Event No. 9 Open J-15 Fours
2.00 ( 27)ASRA Wright
12.30 ( 28)Watsons Freel ( 28)Watsons Freel

( 29)Heriots Andre

Event No. 10 Wom J-16 Fours
4.15 ( 30)ASRA Steel }
( 31)Heriots Olive ( 30)ASRA Steel

Event No. 11 Wom J-15 Fours
1.25 ( 32)Heriots Griff }
( 33)ASRA Steel ( 33)ASRA Steel

Event No. 12 Open J-14 Coxed Quad
2.25 ( 34)Watsons Walke
12.45 ( 35)ASRA Hamlet ( 35)ASRA Hamlet

( 36)Heriots Brown

Event No. 13 Wom Veteran Pairs
Sponsored by Drew Hendry
3.30 ( 37)ABC [C] Walla
2.30 ( 38)Inverness [B] ( 39)ABC [C] Ritch

( 39)ABC [C] Ritch

Event No. 14 Mens R2 Double Sculls
Sponsored by Liz Dawson
4.20 (40)RGU Wallace }
(41)ABC Champroux (40)RGU Wallace

Event No. 15 Open J-15 Double Sc
Sponsored by Bob Newton
3.55 (42)Watsons Walke
(43)ASRA Wallace

4.00 (44)ASRA Masson
1.35 ( 45)Watsons McBri ( 45)Watsons McBri

( 46)Heriots Andre

( 28)Watsons Freel
}

( 34)Watsons Walke
}

(37)ABC [C] Walla
}

4.40 (42)Watsons Walke
}  (42)Watsons Walke
( 45)Watsons McBri



Saturday 5th May 2007

Event No. 16 Open J-14 Double Sc
1.05 ( 47)Watsons Marsh

(48)ASRA Wallace 3.00 (48)ASRA Wallace
}
1.10 (49)ASRA Rundle ( 50)Watsons Walke

( 50)Watsons Walke

Event No. 17 Wom Novice Double Sc
Sponsored by Liz Dawson
4.45 ( 51)ASRA Bonnamy
4.05 ( 52)Heriots Brown ( 52)Heriots Brown
( 53)AUBC Fitzgera

Event No. 18 Wom J-15 Double Sc
3.35 ( 54)ASRA Hadijitof }
( 55)ASRA Steel ( 55)ASRA Steel

Event No. 19 Wom Veteran Dbl Sculls
Sponsored by KJP Quality Books
4.25 ( 56)ABC [B] Price }
(57)Inverness [B] (57)Inverness [B]

Event No. 20 Mens Open Sculls
Sponsored by Fiona Thomson
3.40 ( 58)ABC Crosland }
(59)RGU Wallace (58)ABC Crosland

Event No. 21 Mens Novice Sculls
The GI Sorrie Trophy
3.20 ( 60)ABC Mathieson
( 61)Watsons Freel

3.25 (62)ABC VanDer No
1.45 ( 63)ABC Brockett ( 64)AUBC Inglis
(64)AUBC Inglis

Event No. 22 Open J-16 Sculls
Sponsored by Alan's Disco
1.30 ( 65)ASRA (Wright) }
( 66)Watsons Walke ( 66)Watsons Walke

( 50)Watsons Walke

( 51)ASRA Bonnamy

}

4.35 (61)Watsons Freel

( 64)AUBC Inglis

}

( 64)AUBC Inglis
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Event No. 23 Open J-14 Sculls
1.40 (67)ASRA Wallace }
( 68)ASRA McSherry (67)ASRA Wallace

Event No. 24 Mens Veteran Sculls
Sponsored by Linda Mathieson
4.10 ( 69)ABC [D] Walla
2.05 ( 70)ABC [F] Mathi ( 70)ABC [F] Mathi ( 70)ABC [F] Mathi
( 71)ABC [E] David }



Sunday 6th May 2007

Sunday 6th May 2007

Event No. 1 Mixed Nov Eights (Sun)
3.10 ( 1)AUBC (Woods) }
( 2)AUBC (Robinso ( 1)AUBC (Woods)

Event No. 2 Mens R2 Fours
Sponsored by Graham Dale
3.35 ( 3)ABC (Crosland
1.35 (4)ABC (Cormack) (5)AUBC (Dahl)

( 5)AUBC (Dahl)

Event No. 3 Mens Novice Fours
3.55 ( 6)AUBC (llling)
1.55 ( 7)AUBC (Robinso ( 7)AUBC (Robinso

( 8)AUBC (Antzoul

Event No. 4 Wom R2 Fours
Sponsored by AJ Geddes
3.50 ( 9)ABC (Gilmour) }
( 10)AUBC (Robinso ( 10)AUBC (Robinso

Event No. 5 Wom Novice Fours
Sponsored by Adrian Graves
2.05 ( 11)ABC (Johnston
1.20 ( 12)AUBC (Woods) ( 12)AUBC (Woods)

(13)ABC (Smith)

1.30 ( 14)ABC (Geddes)

(15)ASRA (Steel) 2.10 ( 14)ABC (Geddes)

}

1.25 (16)AUBC (Godsman (16)AUBC (Godsman

( 17)ABC (Maxey)

Event No. 6 Mens Veteran Fours
Sponsored by The Wilsons
3.15 ( 18)ABC (Arthur)
2.00 ( 19)ABC (Davidson (19)ABC (Davidson

(20)ABC (Cormack)

Event No. 7 Wom Veteran Fours
Sponsored by Niall & Maureen Young
1.50 ( 21)ABC (Geddes)
(22)ABC (Gilmour) 3.20 (22)ABC (Gilmour)

}

1.45 ( 23)ABC (Jacobson ( 23)ABC (Jacobson

( 24)ABC (Ritchie)

(5)AUBC (Dahl)
}

( 7)AUBC (Robinso
}

4.10 ( 12)AUBC (Woods)

}

}
}  (16)AUBC (Godsman

}
(16)AUBC (Godsman

( 18)ABC (Arthur)
}

( 23)ABC (Jacobson
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Event No. 8 Mixed R2 Fours
Sponsored by Ron & Carol Wallace
1.15 ( 25)AUBC (Antzoul

(26)ABC (Ward) 2.30 ( 26)ABC (Ward)
}
1.05 ( 27)ABC (Mathieso ( 28)ABC (Brockett 4.30 ( 26)ABC (Ward)
( 28)ABC (Brockett }
}
1.10 ( 29)ABC (Clark) }
( 30)AUBC (Wallace 2.35 ( 30)AUBC (Wallace ( 32)AUBC (Robinso
}
1.00 ( 31)ABC (Nico) ( 32)AUBC (Robinso

( 32)AUBC (Robinso

Event No. 9 Mens Novice Double Sculls
Sponsored by Dave Ward and Simon Seymour
4.15 ( 33)AUBC (Fleming
2.15 ( 34)ASRA (Wallace ( 34)ASRA (Wallace ( 34)ASRA (Wallace
( 35)AUBC (Mayne) }

Event No. 10 Wom R2 Double Sculls

Sponsored by Gary Bain Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew
3.30 (36)AUBC (Carmich }

Event No. 11 Mens Veteran Double Sculls
Sponsored by KJP Quality Books
3.40 ( 38)ABC (Crosland }
( 39)ABC (Mathieso ( 38)ABC (Crosland

Event No. 12 Generation Double Sculls
Sponsored by Erich Bachmann
2.40 ( 40)ABC (Steel) }
(41)ABC (Wallace) (41)ABC (Wallace)

Event No. 13 Mens R2 Sculls
Sponsored by Fiona Thomson
4.00 (42)ABC (Brockett
1.40 (43)ABC (Casper) (44)ABC (Arthur) (44)ABC (Arthur)
(44)ABC (Arthur) }

Event No. 14 Invitation Unisex Pairs
Sponsored by Bryan Steel Event cancelled after both entrants withdrew

3.25 (45)AUBC (Bonsall }

(46)AUBC(Wallace }

( 32)AUBC (Robinso



